Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

7. liga Tisnov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 6. 11. 2017

Druzstvo z V. R P  Skére  Primér  Body
1. Srdcafi 20 14 0 6 8462 41510 73,5
2. T.0.Bilylev 20 14 0 6 8559 427,95 70,0
3. BKChemiciTisnov 20 15 O 5 8313 415,65 64,0
4. Dietafi 20 11 0 9 7791 381,55 56,0
5. Trojsky kan 20 6 0 14 7511 375,55 36,5
6. Pohoda 20 0 0 20 0 0,00 0,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. BKChemiciTisSnov 5 5 0 0 2030 406,00 20,0
2. Srdcafi 5 3 0 2 2001 392,20 18,0
3. T.0.Bilylev 5 3 0 2 2102 42040 17,0
4. Dietafi 5 2 0 3 1960 384,00 11,0
5. Trojsky kdii 5 2 0 3 179 35920 9,0
6. Pohoda 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
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JAZYKOVE STUDIO
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Jméno
Hnizdil Ale$
Mares JiFi
Zavrelova Lucie
Toufar Petr
Vik Tomas
Paseka Michal
Krnék Michal
Smetana Michal
Krivanek Zdenék
Bubenik Jan
Beranek Josef
Chvatil Pavel
Petrzela Michal
Havlat Zdenék
Mertova Petra
Harasta Vladislav
Silha Josef
Galar Martin

Zavrel Stanislav

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

BK Chemici TiSnov
T.0. Bily lev
Srdcafi

Trojsky kan
Srdcafi

Srdcafi

Dietafi

T.0. Bily lev

BK Chemici TiSnov
T.0. Bily lev
Trojsky kan

T.0. Bily lev
Dietafi

BK Chemici TiSnov
Dietéfi

Trojsky k@
Trojsky kan

BK Chemici TiSnov

Srdcafi
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Primeér
162,85
154,40
146,20
145,50
144,80
142,15
141,60
140,50
139,00
138,95
130,07
128,70
121,35
119,38
118,60
115,73
108,83
107,88
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Skére
3257
3088
2924
2328
2172
2843
2832
1405
2641
2779
1951
1287
2427
1552
2372
1273
1959

863

363

Body
17,0
15,0
16,0
9,0
12,0
16,5
15,0
7,0
9,0
12,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
6,0
9,0
4,5
5,0
2,0
1,0
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7. liga Tisnov, 2017 - jednotlivci

Jméno
Toufar Petr
Mares JiFi
Hnizdil Ales
Krnak Michal
Kfivanek Zdenék
Chvatil Pavel
Zavrelova Lucie
Vik Tomas
Bubenik Jan
Petrzela Michal
Beranek Josef
Mertova Petra
Paseka Michal
Harasta Vladislav
Galar Martin
Silha Josef

Druzstvo

Trojsky kan

T.0. Bily lev

BK Chemici TiShov
Dietafi

BK Chemici TiShov
T.0. Bily lev
Srdcafi

Srdcafi

T.0. Bily lev
Dietafi

Trojsky kn
Dietdri

Srdcafi

Trojsky kan

BK Chemici TiSnhov

Trojsky kan
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Primér
161,00
154,80
154,40
142,60
141,60
140,80
138,60
136,40
124,80
122,60
120,33
118,80
117,20
111,25
110,00
101,40

Vv
3
4
5
3
3
5
4
4
2
2
1
1
4
1
2
1
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P Skére
0 483
1 774
0 772
2 713
2 708
0 704
1 693
1 682
3 624
3 613
2 361
4 594
1 586
3 445
3 550
4 507

Body
3,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
1,0



AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

7. liga Tisnov, 2017 - zapasy

Srdcari 1,0 370 : 449 4,0 T.O.Bilylev Dietafi 50 398 : 0 0,0 Pohoda
Paseka Michal 1,0 122 120 Bubenik Jan Petrzela Michal 1,0 183

Vik Tomas 112 157 1,0 Chvétil Pavel Krnak Michal 1,0 106

Zavrelova Lucie +8 136 172 1,0  Mares Jifi Mertova Petra +8 1,0 109

BK Chemici Tisn... 4,0 Trojsky kidn T.0. Bily lev 50 396 : 336 0,0 Trojsky kin
Hnizdil Ales 1,0 115 110 Harasta Vladislav Bubenik Jan 1,0 132 121 Beranek Josef
Galar Martin 1,0 128 80 Silha Josef Chvatil Pavel 1,0 137 123 Harasta Vladislav
Krivanek Zdenék 134 152 1,0  Toufar Petr Mares Jifi 1,0 127 92 Silha Josef

BK Chemici Tisn... 4,0 B Dietari SrdcafFi 50 355 : O 0,0 Pohoda
Hnizdil Ale$ 1,0 143 114 Petrzela Michal Paseka Michal 1,0 99

Galar Martin 112 143 1,0  Krndk Michal Vlk Tomés 1,0 117

Krivanek Zdenék 1,0 151 129 Mertové Petra +8 Zavrelové Lucie +8 1,0 139

Dietafi 0,0 390 : 430 5,0 Srdcari Pohoda 0,0 0 : 421 5,0 Trojsky kun
Krnék Michal 160 168 1,0  VIk Tomas 140 1,0  Silha Josef
Mertové Petra +8 119 135 1,0  Paseka Michal 115 1,0  Harasta Vladislav
Petrzela Michal 111 127 1,0  Zavrelova Lucie +8 166 1,0  Toufar Petr

T.0. Bily lev : BK Chemici Tisn... BK Chemici Tisn... 50 364 : O 0,0 Pohoda
Bubenik Jan 120 189 1,0  Hnizdil Ales Hnizdil Ales 1,0 136
Chvatil Pavel 1,0 138 120 Galér Martin Galar Martin 1,0 94
Mares Jifi 119 147 1,0  Kfivanek Zdenék Krivanek Zdenék 1,0 134

Dietafri T.0. Bily lev Trojsky kin 0,0 334 : 399 5,0 Srdcari

Krnak Michal 1,0 147 110 Bubenik Jan Beréanek Josef 126 133 1,0  Vik Tomas

Petrzela Michal 107 117 1,0  Chvétil Pavel Harasta Vladislav 97 135 1,0  Zavrelové Lucie +8
Mertova Petra +8 137 156 1,0  Mares Jifi Silha Josef 111 131 1,0  Paseka Michal

Trojsky kan R Dietari Srdcafi 2,0 407 : 427 3,0 BK Chemici Tisn...
Beranek Josef 1,0 114 100 Mertova Petra +8 VIk Tomés 1,0 152 142 Krivanek Zdenék

Silha Josef 84 98 1,0  Petrzela Michal Zavrelova Lucie +8 1,0 156 96 Galar Martin

Toufar Petr 1,0 165 157 Krnék Michal Paseka Michal 99 189 1,0  Hnizdil Ales

Pohoda 0,0 0 : 497 5,0 T.O.Bilylev

142 1,0  Bubenik Jan

155 1,0 Chvatil Pavel

200 1,0  Mares Jifi




